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Type
Tipo
Type
Typ
Tipo

W L

Capacity Kg/Mt 
Portata Kg/Mt
Capacité Kg/Mt
Belastung Kg/Mt
Capacidad Kg/Mt

n° rolls 
n° rulli
n° rouleaux
n° Rollen
n° rodillos

RG 500 375 25 kg 5

RG 500 970 25 kg 13

RG 500 1950 25 kg 26

RG 650 375 25 kg 5

RG 650 970 25 kg 13

RG 650 1950 25 kg 26

RG 800 970 25 kg 13

RG 800 1950 25 kg 26

Type
Tipo
Type
Typ
Tipo 

W L

Capacity Kg/Mt
Portata Kg/Mt
Capacité Kg/Mt 
Belastung Kg/Mt
Capacidad Kg/Mt

Close Open

GTL/3 400 1400 / 4500 40 kg 30 kg

GTL/3 500 1400 / 4500 40 kg 30 kg

GTL/3 650 1400 / 4500 40 kg 30 kg

Type
Tipo
Type
Typ
Tipo 

W L

Capacity Kg/Mt 
Portata Kg/Mt
Capacité Kg/Mt
Belastung Kg/Mt
Capacidad Kg/Mt

Close Open

GTR/3 400 1400 / 4500 45 kg 35 kg

GTR/3 500 1400 / 4500 45 kg 35 kg

GTR/3 650 1400 / 4500 45 kg 35 kg
Type
Tipo
Type
Typ
Tipo

W h

ST-55 500 380 / 550

ST-55 650 380 / 550

ST-55 800 380 / 550

ST-83 500 520 / 830

ST-83 650 520 / 830

ST-83 800 520 / 830

ST-120 500 800 / 1230

ST-120 650 800 / 1230

ST-120 800 800 / 1230

Type
Tipo
Type
Typ
Tipo

h min. h max

LE-48 350 480

LE-78 500 780

LE-115 700 1150

LE-170 1000 1700

Type
Tipo
Type
Typ
Tipo

W L

Total capacity
Portata totale
Capacité total
Gesamte Belastung
Capacidad total

CT-1 500 1000 100 kg

CT-2 500 2000 100 kg

CT-3 500 3000 120 kg

CT-4 500 4000 160 kg

Type
Tipo
Type
Typ
Tipo 

W L

Capacity Kg/Mt 
Portata Kg/Mt
Capacité Kg/Mt
Belastung Kg/Mt
Capacidad Kg/Mt

DV90-SX 655 905 20 kg

DV90-DX 655 905 20 kg

Type
Tipo
Type
Typ
Tipo

W L

Internal ray
Raggio interno
Rayon interieur
Innerer Radius
Radio interno

External ray 
Raggio esterno
Rayon exterieur
Äusserer Radius
Radio externo

Capacity Kg/Mt 
Portata Kg/Mt
Capacité Kg/Mt 
Belastung Kg/Mt
Capacidad Kg/Mt

CV 500 570 700 1270 35 kg

CV 650 720 700 1420 35 kg

BrochureRulli-tracc.indd   1 04/11/13   08:45



Type 
Tipo
Type
Typ
Tipo

F105
F144-146 
F344-345

F346

SK20
SR20

XL35-46
SM11-XL33
SM44HD-S8

HM11T/B

AS-22 AG-21 HR

RG CB3
S470838100A

CB26
S471353600A

CB7
S470900000A

CB3
S470838100A

CB4
S470838000A

CB2
S470837800A

CB1
S470837700A

CB2
S470837800A

CB9
S470837900A

CB14
S470900600A

N/A

CT1-2-3-4
type B

CB26
S471353600A

CB25
S471344000A

CB24
S471343900A

CB26
S471353600A

CB33
S471374300A

CB27
S471367400A

CB23
S471327100A

CB27
S471367400A

N/A N/A CB26
S471353600A

GTL - GTR CB7
S470900000A

CB24
S471343900A

CB8
S4770900100A

CB7
S470900000A

CB10
S470900200A

CB11
S470900300A

CB5
S470430800A

CB11
S470900300A

CB12
S470900400A

CB13
S470900500A

CB30
S471373000A

CV CB3
S470838100A

CB26
S471353600A

CB7
S470900000A

CB3
S470838100A

CB3
S470838100A

CB2
S470837800A

CB1
S470837700A

CB2
S470837800A

CB9
S470837900A

CB14
S470900600A

CB28
S471372800A

F105 CB4
S470838000A

CB33
S471374300A

CB10
S470900200A

CB4
S470838000A

N/A N/A CB15
S470900700A

CB16
S470900800A

N/A N/A CB32
S471374000A

F144-146
F344-345-346

CB2
S470837800A

CB27
S471367400A

CB11
S470900300A

CB2
S470837800A

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A CB2
S470837800A

SK20 - SR20
S26 - SR46

CB1
S470837700A

CB23
S471327100A

CB5
S470430800A

CB1
S470837700A

CB15
S470900700A

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A CB1
S470837700A

XL35-46
SM11-XL33
SM44-S8
SM48

CB2
S470837800A

CB27
S471367400A

CB11
S470900300A

CB2
S470837800A

CB16
S470900800A

N/A N/A N/A CB17
S470900900A SBC0005072

CB2
S470837800A

AS-22 CB9
S470837900A

CB9
S470837900A

CB12
S470900400A

CB9
S470837900A

N/A N/A N/A CB17
S470900900A

N/A N/A CB9
S470837900A

AG-21 CB14
S470900600A

CB14
S470900600A

CB13
S470900500A

CB14
S470900600A

N/A N/A N/A
S470838100A

N/A N/A CB29
S471372900A

HR N/A CB26
S471353600A

CB30
S471373000A

CB28
S471372800A

CB32
S471374000A

CB2
S470837800A

CB1
S470837700A

CB2
S470837800A

CB9
S470837900A

CB29
S471372900A

CB31
S4771373900A
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